2017 SANITATION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Effective January 2017, trash pickup during weeks in which holidays are
celebrated will be affected as follows:

HOLIDAY

DATE OBSERVED

PICKUP SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President’s Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Day
Day-After Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

Monday-January 2, 2017

Monday- January 16, 2017

Monday-February 20, 2017

Friday-April 14, 2017

Monday-May 29, 2017

Tuesday-luly 4, 2017

Monday-September 4, 2017

Monday-October 9, 2017

Friday-November 10, 2017
Thursday-November 23, 2017
Friday-November 24, 2017

Monday-December 25, 2017

Monday’s pickup on Tuesday
Tuesday’s pickup on Wednesday

Monday’s pickup on Tuesday
Tuesday’s pickup on Wednesday

Monday’s pickup on Tuesday
Tuesday’s pickup on Wednesday

Next scheduled collection day

Monday’s pickup on Tuesday
Tuesday’s pickup on Wednesday

Tuesday’s pickup on Wednesday

Monday’s pickup on Tuesday
Tuesday’s pickup on Wednesday

Monday’s pickup on Tuesday
Tuesday’s pickup on Wednesday

Next scheduled collection day
Next scheduled collection day
Next scheduled collection day

Monday’s pickup on Tuesday
Tuesday’s pickup on Wednesday



